gives room for a critical analysis of the extracts.   

4. DISCUSSION OF THE SALIENT LINGUISTIC FEATURES OF THE EXTRACTS 

4.1. Critical Discussion of the Findings from Extract 1  

The theme identified in this extract reveals that it includes a total of 160 themes. Out of this figure, 
one hundred and one (101, viz, 75.61%) are topical whatever their positions of unmarked, marked or 

structural. Twenty-eight (28, viz 17.5%) are textual; while nine (09, viz  05.62%) are interpersonal. 

The lowest number of theme identified is that of structural (02, viz  01.25%).